Clear Creek ISD

High School Coaches Agenda

July 31, 2019

12:30 pm — 4:00 pm

Time
12:35
12:50
1:15
1:40
1:55
2:00

2:15
2:25

2:35
2:50

3:00
3:50
3:55
4:00

Item

Welcome
Stephen Mackey
Handbook

Heat/Ozone/Lightning
Video — The Essence of Leadership

Purchasing

Paperwork

Professionalism & Character

Booster Clubs

Transportation

UIL

Dr. Karen Engle
2019/2020 Theme
Closing

Owner

Debbie/Jimmy

2Words Character

Jimmy

Jessica Morales

Stephanie Dujanovic

Barbara Hogue

Marci/Laura
Debbie

Julie Smith

Ezell Brown
Greg Gavins
Sierra White
Sandra Castor

Debbie/Jimmy
Debbie
Debbie
Debbie/Jimmy

“YOU ARE YOUR ONLY LIMIT”



Clear Creek ISD

Intermediate School Coaches Agenda

July 31, 2019

8:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Time
8:00
8:20

8:40
9:00

9:20

9:40

9:55
10:05

10:10
10:50

11:00
11:25
11:30

Item
Welcome

Transportation

Handbook

Booster Clubs

Video
“The Essence of Leadership”

Purchasing

Paperwork
Professionalism & Character

UIL
Heat/Ozone/Lightning

Stephen Mackey
Theme

Closing

Owner
Debbie/Jimmy

Ezell Brown
Greg Gavins
Sierra White

Jimmy
Julie Smith

Debbie

Stephanie Dujanovic
Barbara Hogue

Marci/Laura
Debbie

Debbie/Jimmy
Jessica Morales

2Words Character
Debbie
Debbie/Jimmy

“YOU ARE YOUR ONLY LIMIT”



