## **Clear Creek ISD**

## **High School Coaches Agenda**

July 31, 2019 12:30 pm – 4:00 pm

Time	Item	Owner
12:35	Welcome	Debbie/Jimmy
12:50	Stephen Mackey	2Words Character
1:15	Handbook	Jimmy
1:40	Heat/Ozone/Lightning	Jessica Morales
1:55	Video – The Essence of Leadership	
2:00	Purchasing	Stephanie Dujanovic Barbara Hogue
		· ·
2:15	Paperwork	Marci/Laura
2:25	Professionalism & Character	Debbie
2:35	Booster Clubs	Julie Smith
2:50	Transportation	Ezell Brown
		Greg Gavins
		Sierra White
		Sandra Castor
3:00	UIL	Debbie/Jimmy
3:50	Dr. Karen Engle	Debbie
3:55	2019/2020 Theme	Debbie
4:00	Closing	Debbie/Jimmy

"YOU ARE YOUR ONLY LIMIT"

## **Clear Creek ISD**

## **Intermediate School Coaches Agenda**

July 31, 2019 8:00 a.m. - 11:30 a.m.

Time	Item	Owner
8:00	Welcome	Debbie/Jimmy
8:20	Transportation	Ezell Brown
		Greg Gavins
		Sierra White
8:40	Handbook	Jimmy
9:00	Booster Clubs	Julie Smith
9:20	Video	Debbie
	"The Essence of Leadership"	
9:40	Purchasing	Stephanie Dujanovic
		Barbara Hogue
9:55	Paperwork	Marci/Laura
10:05	Professionalism & Character	Debbie
10:10	UIL	Debbie/Jimmy
10:50	Heat/Ozone/Lightning	Jessica Morales
11:00	Stephen Mackey	2Words Character
11:25	Theme	Debbie
11:30	Closing	Debbie/Jimmy

"YOU ARE YOUR ONLY LIMIT"